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1 Kevin Wilson 
Arenac Conservation District 
(Arenac, Bay, Clare, Gladwin, Iosco, 
Osceola, Ogemaw, and Roscommon) 
4490 West M-61 
Standish, MI 48658 

 989-846-9662 
kevin.wilson@mi.nacdnet.net 

 
2 Greg Renn/Janice Schramski 

Huron Conservation District 
1460 S. Van Dyke 
Bad Axe, MI 48413 
989-269-9540 
greg.renn@mi.nacdnet.net 

    janice.shramski@mi.nacdnet.net  
 
3 Dennis Varner 

Isabella Conservation District 
(Gratiot, Isabella, Mecosta, Midland, and 
Montcalm) 
5979 E. Broadway 
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858-7954 
989-772-9152 
dennis.varner@mi.nacdnet.net 
 

4 Jason Nielsen 
Sanilac Conservation District 
(Lapeer, Oakland, and Sanilac) 
50 E. Miller Road 
Sandusky, MI 48471 
810-648-2116 
jason.nielsen@mi.nacdnet.net 
 

5 Donna Flagg/Bill Kuechenmeister 
Shiawassee Conservation District 
(Genesee, Livingston, Saginaw, and 
Shiawassee) 
1900 S. Morrice Road 
Owosso, MI 48867 
989-723-8263 
donna.flagg@mi.nacdnet.net 
 

6 Jim Kratz/Brent Laursen 
Tuscola Conservation District 
1075 Cleaver Road 
Caro, MI 48723 
989-673-8174 
jim.kratz@mi.nacdnet.net 

 
7 Sarah Fronczak 
    Hillsdale Conservation District 
 (Branch and Hillsdale) 

588 Olds Street, Building 2 
Jonesville, MI 49250 
517-849-9890 x 3 

    sarah.fronczak@mi.nacdnet.net 
  

8 Lauren Lindemann/Nathan McNett 
Lenawee Conservation District 
(Jackson, Lenawee, Monroe, and 
Washtenaw) 
1100 Sutton Road 
Adrian, MI 49221 
517-263-7400 
lauren.lindemann@mi.nacdnet.net 
nathan.mcnett@mi.nacdnet.net 
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